
Bangor Public Schools 
2023-2024 

School Year Calendar 
 

New Teacher Orientation Day…………………………………………………………..……………...Thu. Aug. 17 - Fri. Aug. 18 

Teacher Work Day (Flex Day)……………………………………………………………………………Mon., Aug. 21 

Teacher Work Day……………………………………….………………………………….……………....Tues. Aug. 22 

Teacher Work Day/OPEN HOUSE(5:00-6:30)……………………….………………….…….…..Wed. Aug. 23 

Teacher Work Day………………………………………………………………….………………………Thur. Aug. 24 

No Students-No Teachers………………………………………….………………….Fri. Aug. 25 

First Day of School-1/2 day students;1/2 TWD…………………………..……………………..Mon. Aug. 28 

No Students-No Teachers…………………………………………...……………….Fri. Sept. 1 

No Students-No Teachers (Labor Day)………………………….………………..Mon. Sept. 4 

NO Students/Teacher PD….………………………………….………………….…Wed. Sept. 13 

NO Students/Teacher PD….…………………………………………………..……Wed. Oct. 11 

First Marking Period Ends ………………………………………………..…………Fri. Oct. 27 

Full Day Students-Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30-7:30…….……..……Wed. Nov. 1 

Half-Day Students-Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-4, 5-8……………….………………….Thu. Nov. 2 

NO Students/Teacher PD…….……..……………………………….………………Fri. Nov. 3 

Half-Day Students & Teachers……………………………………………………..………………….Wed. Nov. 22 

No Students-No Teachers (Thanksgiving Break)…………….………………..Thu. Nov. 23-24 

Half day students/Teacher work day…………………………………………….Thu. Dec. 21 

Half day students/Teacher work day; Second Marking Period Ends………Fri. Dec. 22 

No Students-No Teachers (Winter Break)…………………..………………….Mon. Dec. 25-Jan. 5 

Full Day Students-Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:30-7:30………..………Wed. Feb. 14 

Half-Day Students-Parent/Teacher Conferences 1-4, 5-8.……………………………….Thu. Feb. 15 

NO Students/Teacher PD…………………………………………….………….…Fri. Feb. 16 

Half Day Students/Half Day Teachers; End of Third Marking Period………Fri. March 15 

No Students-No Teachers (Spring Break)…………………………….……..….Mon. April 1-5 

No Students-No Teachers (Memorial Day)………………………….………….Mon. May 27 

High School/Community Education Center Graduation- Class of 2024..……………. 

Half-Day Students/Teacher Records……………………………………………….……………….Thur. May 30 

Half-Day Students/Teacher Records (Last day of School)………………………………….Fri. May 31 


